Decora Plus®
Snap-On
Wallplates
For Decora Plus®
and Decora®
Designer Wiring
Devices
APPLICATION:

piece Decora plus wallplate and mounting assembly shall feature impact-resistant thermoplastic
construction and be backed by Leviton’s Limited Ten-Year Warranty.
  SPECIFICATION SHEET
 FOR CAT. NOS. 80301, 80309,
80311, 80312, 80321, 80326
®
Testing and Code Compliance:
All wallplates are Listed by Underwriters’ Laboratories, Inc., CSA, Certified, and meet test requirements
of Federal Specification W-P-455a, with the exception of cutout configurations, since the latest Federal
Specifications do not yet call for designer styling of wallplates.
Typical tests include (in part) selection of materials used (thermoplastic), mechanical strength and fire
resistance (five 15 second applications of a gas flame to plastic materials.)
These wall plates are suitable for use in accordance with state, country, municipal and local codes,
including ANSI/NFPA No. 70-1993 National Electrical Code and the OSHA Code.
Description Brown Ivory White Almond Gray Ebony
1-gang 80301 80301-I 80301-W 80301-A 80301-GY 80301-E
2 gang 80309 80309-I 80309-W 80309-A 80309-GY 80309-E
3-gang 80311 80311-I 80311-W 80311-A 80311-GY 80311-E
4-gang 80312 80312-I 80312-W 80312-A 80312-GY 80312-E
5-gang ______ 80321-I 80321-W 80321-A ______ ______
6-gang ______ 80326-I 80326-W 80326-A ______ ______
For more information, contact your Leviton representative or:
Leviton Manufacturing Company, Inc.
59-25 Little Neck Parkway, Little Neck, NY 11362-2591
TEL: 1-800-323-8920  FAX: 1-800-832-9538